
Ingatestone & District Darts League 
 

President’s Award 
 
27 Awards… 11 Winners … 
 
The President’s Award was introduced in 2000 (winter & summer) to reward teams that supported the 
league by getting results, forms, monies in on time and playing with a full team and entering competitions 
and attending meeting; various point awarded but also points deducted for breaking the rules. 
The winners received a 50% reduction in registration fee, with the runner-up receiving a 5 pound reduction. 
If not claimed when registering; the reward is added to the charity fund… 

 
Year Winner Runner-up 

2000/01 
2001 

2001/02 

Spread Eagle (Margaretting) 
Plough (Mountnessing) 
Chequers ‘B’ (Writtle) 

White Hart (Margaretting Tye) 
Royal Oak ‘B’ (Ongar) 
Horse & Groom (Warley) 

2002 
2002/03 

Plough (Mountnessing) 
Victoria ‘A’ (Writtle) 

Horse & Groom (Warley) 
Black Bull (Margaretting) 

2003 
2003/04 

Victoria ‘A’ (Writtle) 
Victoria ‘A’ (Writtle) 

Railway Hotel (West Horndon) 
Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford) 

2004 
2004/05 

2005 
2005/06 

2006 
2006/07 

2007 
2007/08 

2008 
2008/09 

2009 
2009/10 

2010 
2010/11 

2011 
2011/12 

 
2012 

2012/13 
2013 

2013/14 
 
 
 

Royal Oak ‘A’ (Ongar) 
Oddfellows Arms (Chelmsford) 
Victoria ‘A’ (Writtle) 
Victoria ‘A’ (Writtle) 
Victoria ‘A’ (Writtle) 
Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch) 
Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch) 
Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch) 
Chelmsford Social Club 
Fox & Hounds ‘A’ (Chelmsford) 
Anchor (Chelmsford) 
Fox & Hounds ‘B’ (Chelmsford) 
Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford) 
Chelmsford Social Club ‘A’ 
Anchor (Chelmsford) 
Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford) 
 
Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford) 
Chelmsford Social Club 
Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford) 
Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford) 

Railway Hotel (West Horndon) 
Crown (Ingatestone) 
Railway Hotel (West Horndon) 
Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford) 
Railway Hotel (West Horndon) 
Victoria ‘A’ (Writtle) 
Chelmsford Social Club 
Oddfellows Arms (Chelmsford) 
Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch) 
Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch) 
Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch) 
Chelmsford Social Club ‘A’ 
Anchor (Chelmsford) 
Chelmsford Social Club ‘B’ 
Railway Hotel (West Horndon) 
Cock Tavern (Ongar) & 
Chelmer Chieftains (Chelmsford) 
Black Bull (Margaretting) 
Stocks Bar (Ingatestone) 
Chelmsford Social Club ‘A’ 
Prince of Wales (Mountnessing) 
 

COMPETITION CEASED AFTER WINTER LEAGUE 2014! 


