Ingatestone & District Darts League

President's Award

27 Awards... 11 Winners ...

The President's Award was introduced in 2000 (winter & summer) to reward teams that supported the league by getting results, forms, monies in on time and playing with a full team and entering competitions and attending meeting; various point awarded but also points deducted for breaking the rules. The winners received a 50% reduction in registration fee, with the runner-up receiving a 5 pound reduction. If not claimed when registering; the reward is added to the charity fund...

Year	Winner	Runner-up
2000/01	Spread Eagle (Margaretting)	White Hart (Margaretting Tye)
2001	Plough (Mountnessing)	Royal Oak 'B' (Ongar)
2001/02	Chequers 'B' (Writtle)	Horse & Groom (Warley)
2002	Plough (Mountnessing)	Horse & Groom (Warley)
2002/03	Victoria 'A' (Writtle)	Black Bull (Margaretting)
2003	Victoria 'A' (Writtle)	Railway Hotel (West Horndon)
2003/04	Victoria 'A' (Writtle)	Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford)
2004	Royal Oak 'A' (Ongar)	Railway Hotel (West Horndon)
2004/05	Oddfellows Arms (Chelmsford)	Crown (Ingatestone)
2005	Victoria 'A' (Writtle)	Railway Hotel (West Horndon)
2005/06	Victoria 'A' (Writtle)	Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford)
2006	Victoria 'A' (Writtle)	Railway Hotel (West Horndon)
2006/07	Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch)	Victoria 'A' (Writtle)
2007	Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch)	Chelmsford Social Club
2007/08	Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch)	Oddfellows Arms (Chelmsford)
2008	Chelmsford Social Club	Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch)
2008/09	Fox & Hounds 'A' (Chelmsford)	Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch)
2009	Anchor (Chelmsford)	Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch)
2009/10	Fox & Hounds 'B' (Chelmsford)	Chelmsford Social Club 'A'
2010	Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford)	Anchor (Chelmsford)
2010/11	Chelmsford Social Club 'A'	Chelmsford Social Club 'B'
2011	Anchor (Chelmsford)	Railway Hotel (West Horndon)
2011/12	Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford)	Cock Tavern (Ongar) &
		Chelmer Chieftains (Chelmsford)
2012	Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford)	Black Bull (Margaretting)
2012/13	Chelmsford Social Club	Stocks Bar (Ingatestone)
2013	Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford)	Chelmsford Social Club 'A'
2013/14	Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford)	Prince of Wales (Mountnessing)

COMPETITION CEASED AFTER WINTER LEAGUE 2014!